2025 MIAA WRESTLING ACADEMIC AWARDS

ACADEMIC HONOR ROLL MEMBERS:

Institution

Central Missouri
Central Missouri
Central Missouri
Central Missouri
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Central Missouri
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Central Missouri
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Nebraska Keamey
Nebraska Keamey
Nebraska Kearney
Nebraska Kearmney
Nebraska Keamey
Nebraska Keamey
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Nebraska Kearney

First Name Last Name

Damon
Trey

JD
Landen
Trey
Brayden
Ayden
Anthony
Torin
Dax
Jacob
Paul
Conner
Jack
Drew
Eli
Garrett
Gavin
Ethan
John
Peyton
Brock
Kaden
Trent
Xerarch
James
Dylan
Zane
Seth
Barrett
Gabe
Ryder
Garrett
Aidan
Guy
Jaxon
Josh
Bam
Kaden
Grant
Jaxon
Riley
Drew
Marcell
Tereus
Charlie
Aidan
Cason
Philipp
Camden
Connor
Ryan
Matthew
Jaxson
Corbin
Joesph
Jack
Jacob
Jake
Gavyn
Brady
Tyler
Tre
Daniel
Cael
Kaden
Crew
Jackson
Tate
Alex
Trenton

Ashworth
Brewer
Culp
Davis
Dillow
Dillow
Dolt
Erickson
Forsyth
Gentes
Hanes
Hernandez
Johnston
Lage
Landau
Lewis
Lyons
Moore
Muir
Ridle
Shepard
Smith
Stanley
Strong
Tungjaroenkul
Wright
Brown
Coleman
Sarasua
Haemker
Johnson
Ramsey
Steidley
Boline
Clevenger
Randall
Taylor
West
Gallagher
Gober
Koeltzow
Kuder
Bell

Dely
Henry
Hutson
Johnson
Lindsey
Nguyen
Padgett
Padgett
Patterson
Rodriguez
Thomas
White
Airola
Allen
Awiszus
Boley
Brauer
Collins
Collins
Daro
DeRosier
Erickson
Hart
Howard
Kinsella
Kuchera
Munoz
Munoz

Academic Level
Senior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Senior
Senior
Junior
Sophomore
Senior
Junior
Sophomore
Junior
Graduate
Sophomore
Sophomore
Senior
Senior
Junior
Sophomore
Senior
Graduate
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Junior
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Senior
Sophomore
Senior
Junior
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Redshirt Freshman
Redshirt Freshman
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Redshirt Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Junior
Sophomore
Junior
Junior
Graduate
Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Senior

GPA

3.05
3.92
3.21
3.21
4.00
3.69
3.62
3.06
3.27
3.02
3.64
3.28
3.58
3.43
3.74
3.26
3.75
3.50
3.04
4.00
3.92
3.29
3.45
3.65
3.25
3.00
3.60
3.73
3.33
3.62
3.18
3.21
3.27
3.16
3.34
3.07
3.04
3.44
3.14
3.26
3.26
3.62
3.35
3.63
3.50
3.74
3.31
3.15
3.85
3.07
3.14
3.48
3.32
3.57
3.93
3.50
3.89
3.25
3.95
3.56
3.69
3.15
3.59
3.89
3.20
3.16
4.00
3.05
3.84
3.97
3.53

Major

BS Construction Management
BSBA Accountancy

General Studies Individualized
BS Construction Management
BS Biology

BS Kinesiology

BS Communication Studies
BS Nursing

BS Sport Management

BS Physical Education

BSBA Finance

BS Communication Studies
BS Nursing

BS Construction Management
BS Nursing

BS Automotive Technology Management
BSBA Accountancy

BSBA Management

BS Occupational Safety

MS Educational Technology
BS Engineering Technology
BS Communication Studies
BS Biology

BSBA Economics

BS Engineering Technology
BSBA Marketing

Nutrition & Food Management
Post-Graduate

Math Education

Kinesiology

Marketing

PE/Health

PE/Health

Kinesiology

English / Forensic Science Investigations
Biomedical Engineering
PE/Health

Psychology

PE/Health

Finance

Business

Kinesiology

Technology Studies

Criminal Justice

HHP (K-12 Teaching/Coaching)
Accounting (Public Accounting)
Nursing

Marketing

Management

Accounting

Nursing

Management

Technology Studies (Construction Mgmt.)

Technology Studies (Technology Education)

HHP (Sports Management/Recreation)
Industrial Distribution
Geography and Gl Science
Exercise Science

Chemistry Comprehensive
Political Science

Health & PE PK-12

Exercise Science

Sports & Recreation Mgmt.
Business Administration
Business Administration
Business Administration
Business Mktg. Info Tech 6-12
Industrial Distribution

Industrial Distribution
Construction Mgmt.

Industrial Distribution

Hometown
Excelsior Springs, Mo.
Bolivar, Mo.
Warrensburg, Mo.
Excelsior Springs, Mo.
Chanute, Kan.
Chanute, Kan.
Excelsior Springs, Mo.
Oak Grove, Mo.
Overland Park, Kan.
El Paso, .
Pleasant Hill, Mo.
Kansas City, Mo.
Knob Noster, Mo.
Jefferson City, Mo.
Edwardsville, Ill.
Shorewood, lII.
Pleasant Hill, Mo.
Abbyville, Kan.
Smithville, Mo.
West Dundee, Il
St. Charles, Mo.
Grain Valley, Mo.
Claremore, Okla.
Maysville, Mo.
Emporia, Kan.
Algonquin, lI.
Cleveland, Okla.
Choctaw, Okla.
Guthrie, Okla.
Albuquerque, N.M.
Choctaw, Okla.
Chickasha, Okla.
Tuttle, Okla.
Eskridge, Kan.
Catoosa, Okla.
Edmond, Okla.
Skiatook, Okla.
Mustang, Okla.
Ada, Okla.
Midwest City, Okla.
Tuttle, Okla.
Broken Arrow, Okla.
Hoxie, Kan.
Budapest, Hungary
El Paso, Texas
Haslet, Texas
Kansas City, Mo.
Derby, Kan.
Rostock, Germany
Wichita, Kan.
Wichita, Kan.
Peyton, Colo.
Salina, Kan.
Topeka, Kan.
Mound City, Kan.
Ward, CO

Aurora, NE

Grand Island, NE
Colorado Springs, CO
North Platte, NE
Wray, CO

Wray, CO

David City, NE
Bellevue, NE
Cedar Grove, WI
St. Peters, MO
Clarinda, 1A
Creston, 1A
Bassett, NE
Santa Clarita, CA
Santa Clarita, CA



Nebraska Keamney Zach Ourada Junior 3.80 Exercise Science Omaha, NE
Nebraska Keamey Connor Ritoyna Sophomore 3.47 Criminal Justice Bennington, NE
Nebraska Keamey Cael Robb Sophomore 3.85 Sports Management Medford, MN
Nebraska Kearney Hector Serratos Senior 3.73 Construction Mgmt. Wichita, KS
Nebraska Kearmney Nic Stoltenberg Senior 3.18 Business Administration Omaha, NE
Nebraska Kearney Dylan Vodicka Senior 3.84 Construction Mgmt. Garrison, NE
Nebraska Keamey Garrett Willuweit Sophomore 3.69 Industrial Distribution Hewitt, WI
Newman Kaven Bartlett Sophomore 3.23 RADT Louisburg, Kan
Newman Hunter Dietrich Sophomore 3.06 BDA Mulvane, Kan.
Newman Jace Fisher Senior 3.78 HIST Goddard, Kan.
Newman DelLeon Freeman Sophomore 3.02 SPMP Frisco, Texas
Newman Skyler Geer Sophomore 3.44 SCED Halstead, Kan.
Newman Colby Schreiner Junior 3.56 BSNT Kingman, Kan.
Ouachita Baptist Jimmy Anderson Junior 3.35 Political Science Pittsburg, PA
Ouachita Baptist Caleb Andrews Sophomore 3.60 Computer Science Belle Chasse, LA
Ouachita Baptist Zander Fields Senior 3.08 Graphic Design Hunstville, AL
Ouachita Baptist Parker Henry Sophomore 3.52 Psychology Lawton, OK
Ouachita Baptist Hudson Herring Senior 3.09 Christian Studies The Colony, TX
Ouachita Baptist William Martin Senior 3.73 Business Administration & Psychology Broken Arrow, OK
Ouachita Baptist Jaylon Otero Graduate 3.26 Exercise Science Tulsa, OK
Ouachita Baptist Sam Schmidt Sophomore 3.48 Finance Tuttle, OK
Ouachita Baptist Brooks Schrimsher Senior 3.29 Finance Huntsville, AL
Ouachita Baptist Justin Shaw Sophomore 3.87 Music Industry Batesville, AR
Ouachita Baptist Nic Thompson Sophomore 3.69 Christian Studies & Philosophy Springdale, AR
Ouachita Baptist Will Wilson Sophomore 3.14 Biology Sherwood, AR
SCHOLAR-ATHLETES:

Institution First Name Last Name Academic Level GPA Major Hometown

Central Missouri

Central Oklahoma
Nebraska Kearney
Nebraska Keamey
Nebraska Keamey
Nebraska Kearney

John Ridle Graduate 4.00 MS Educational Technology West Dundee, IIl.
Dylan Brown Senior 3.60 Nutrition & Food Management Cleveland, Okla.
Joesph Airola Sophomore 3.50 Industrial Distribution Ward, CO

Brady Collins Sophomore 3.69 Health & PE PK-12 Wray, CO

Crew Howard Senior 4.00 Business Mktg. Info Tech 6-12 Clarinda, IA
Hector Serratos Senior 3.73 Construction Mgmt. Wichita, KS

ACADEMIC EXCELLENCE AWARD RECIPIENTS:

Institution

Central Missouri
Central Missouri
Nebraska Keamey

Hometown
Chanute, Kan.
West Dundee, Il
Clarinda, IA

First Name Last Name Academic Level GPA Major

Trey Dillow Junior 4.00 BS Biology
John Ridle Graduate 4.00 MS Educational Technology
Crew Howard Senior 4.00 Business Mktg. Info Tech 6-12




